OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE, UDALGURI, ASSAM

ORDER 30th December, 2024

For the smooth functioning of urgent matters such as police papers etc. on the holidays in the month of January, 2025, the following officer will take up the matters as hereunder:

 1^{st} & 5^{th} January, 2025

Sri P. P. Sarmah,

Ld. Judicial Magistrate First Class, Udalguri

Inform all concerned.

(Tarun Dey)
I/C Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Udalguri, Assam

Memo No.U(J) 3669-73 dated Udalguri the 30th day of Decemp, 2024
Copy to:-

- 1. The B/A, CJM, Udalguri.
- 2. Sri P.P. Sarmah, JMFC, Udalguri.
- 3. System Assistant, Udalguri for information and N/A.
- 4. PSI, Udalguri.
- 5. Office file.

2

(Tarun Dey)
I/C Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Udalguri, Assam
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Udalguri, BTR